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Nigel Barry 

Secretary 

07889 148948 
nigel@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk 

Louise Tambini 

Publicity 

07824 504790 
louise@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk 

Duval Ferdinand 

Chair 

07903 730901  
duval@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk 

Dave King  

Treasurer & Event manager 

07795 640324 
dave@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk 

Chris Hackett 

Social Secretary 

07747 638769 
chris@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk 

Matthew Witty 

Vice Chair 

  
sitemaster@cardiffians.co.uk  

Hugh Kettle 

Vice Chair 

07795 981938 
huge@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk 
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Dafydd Meurig 

Committee member 

07970 178429 
daf@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk 

Richard Weaver 

Committee member 

07827 718088 
richard@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk 

Dan Allsobrook 

Social Media 
dan@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk 

Gerard Opel (Gez)  

Committee member 

07771 552963 
gerard@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk 

Sarah Owen  

Committee member 

07544 891800 
sarahsombrero@yahoo.co.uk  
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